REPUBLICAN JUDGES
SEPTEMBER 1, 2017 - AUGUST 31, 2019

PRCT # Election Judge Phone #
101 Robert Brincefield 642-3732 Yes
105 Dale Sides 784-7475 Yes
109 John Connaway 646-7191 Yes
113 Jon Rivard 643-2758 Yes
202/204 Trudy Cash 646-8891 Yes
212/214 H E Rigby 203-0678 Yes
215 Onetta Weedon (512) 751-0984 Yes
303 Raquel Thompson 302-0549 Yes
306 Bill Thedford 643-6617 Yes
307 Edwin Davis 203-3608 Yes
308 Pam Hughes (214) 478-3202 Yes
316/318 Sandra Camp 646-0784 Yes
410 Brandy Beene 998-0350 Yes
411 David Carroll Yes
417 Ervin Bates (254) 396-4317 Yes
Alt Debbie Stembridge 647-4320 Yes
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DEMOCRAT JUDGES
SEPTEMBER 1, 2017 - AUGUST 31, 2019

Election Judge

Loretta Bullion
Freida Davis

Mary Torrez
Esperanza Flores

Roger Waldon
Pamela Quinn
Wilfred Schulze
Brenda Damron
Freddie Murphy
Carmoleta Smith
Hortencia Torres

Judy Griffin

Phone #
641-2185
(936) 334-2040

217-2465
642-3777

(817) 713-9854
642-2298
(325) 232-0533
(254) 842-5826
998-7199
646-0784
752-7436

642-6660
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EVBB JUDGES
SEPTEMBER 1, 2017 - AUGUST 31, 2019

EVBB Members

Leonard Underwood  Judge
Judith Pointer

Grace Hefner

Sammy Stewart

MaryLou Stewart

Barbara Shields

Phone #

646-7950
646-4086
642-6705
748-4691
748-4691
643-1259



